
To: 
From: 
Sent Wed 7/22/2015 8:0211§1,10__ 
Subject: Ticket and Hotel for I= NEM NY/Paris/NY - updated [Email Ref: 150723-000342] 

Natalia Molotkova 

Response (Natalia Molotkova) 07/22/2015 04:02 PM 
OK, ticket is on its way, I emailed you itinerary, I booked her with Air France: AF II 20AUG 
JFKCDG 940P 1110A 21AUG AF 10 30AUG CDGJFK 455P 700P Fully refundable coach 
fare is $3734.90. Hotel cancellation policy is by 4pm local hotel time day of arrival. 
Regards, 
Natalia Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

Hours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST 

Customer ( ) 07/22/2015 03:59 PM 
you can book her ticket and room! On Jul 22, 2015, at 3:55 PM, Natalia Molotkova wrote: > 
> > Response (Natalia Molotkova) 07/22/2015 03:55 PM > Are we just holding flights for 

> Re ards > Natalia Molotkova > Centurion Relationship Manager > 
>  Hours: Monday through Friday 

10:30am to 7:00pm EST > > Customer 07/22/2015 03:49 PM > She 
can fly any airline...she does not have a preference and no frequent flier number...just make 
sure fully refundable. CDG is best airport however...you have her birthday correct:. MI 

..and YES she is the one with a passport that states ...she has a marriage 
license that states ...BUT she is using her passport to travel...her passport is 

the hotel as well (Le Meridien Etoile) On Jul 22, 2015, at 3:27 PM, Natalia 
Molotkova wrote: > > > Response (Natalia Molotkova) 07/22/2015 03:27 PM > Lesley, To 
have a refundable ticket, the fare is pretty much is the same fro all the airlines who offer direct 
non stop flight from NY to Paris - around 3800.00USD. Does she have a preference with 
which airline she would like to fly: Air France, Delta, American Airlines, British Airways (BA 
will fly to and out of Orly, the rest - Charles de Gaull). Any preferred departure time? There 
are several fli ts r da with each airline. Also, is she traveling w ith US ass ort? Her date 
of birth is . She is the one you changed her last name to correct? But 
her passport is still under > Re ards > Natalia Molotkova > Centurion 
Relationship Manager > > Hours: 
Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST > > Privacy Statement I Visit the Centurion 
Card website > To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit 
us at americanexpress.com/phishing. > > O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved > > 
When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party 
concierge service contractor ("Concierge Company"). In some cases, Concierge Company will 
provide you with certain information about the service provider(s) fulfilling your concierge 
service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge Company 
and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge Com parry and 
American Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each service provider 
before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees or agents of 

EFTA_R1_00848949 
EFTA02075707



Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on behalf of 
Concierge Company or American Express in any way. The Card Member accepting and 
utilizing a service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American Express 
are in no way responsible for the actions of the service provider used by the Card Member, 
and expressly understands an d agrees that the exclusive remedy for any claims relating to 
services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to negligence 
or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and the Card 
Member) is against the service provider and not against Concierge Company and/or American 
Express. Concierge Company and/or American Express shall not be liable for loss, damage, or 
oth er claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card Member by service 
provider. Service provider rates and availability are subject to change. > > Content is provided 
"AS IS," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this content are provided by 
Gayote and may not be used without written permission. Used hereunder by license. For 
Google "Maps Terms of Use" click here:(http://maps.google.com/help/terms_maps.html). For 
"Map Legal Notices" click here:(http://www.maps.google.com/help/legalnotices_maps.html). 
There is typically no cost to you for most booking efforts Concierge Company and American 
Express perform on your behalf, although you are responsible for any purchases and/or 
shipping charges you authorize. Fees may apply for meetings and event planning. We reserve 
the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. American Express acts 
solely as sales agent for travel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or ina ctions of 
such suppliers. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other 
incentives for reaching sales targets or other goals, and m ay also provide incentives to our 
travel counselors. For more information please visitwww.americanexpress.com/travelterms 
California CST#1022318, Washington UBI#600-469-694, Iowa TA#002, Nevada NV#200 I - 
0126 > > > Ref#150723-000342 > Response (Natalia Molotkova) 07/22/2015 03:27 PM > 
Lesley, To have a refundable ticket, the fare is pretty much is the same fro all the airlines who 
offer direct non stop flight from NY to Paris - around 3800.00OSD. Does she have a 
preference with which airline she would like to fly: Air France, Delta, American Airlines, 
British Airways (BA will fly to and out of Orly, the rest - Charles de Gaul!). Any preferred 
departure time? There arc several fli is r da with each airline. Also, is she traveling with 
US assort? Her date of birth is . She is the one you changed her last name 
to correct? But her passport is still under > Re ards > Natalia 
Molotkova > Centurion Relationship Manager > 

> Hours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST > > Privacy Statement 
Visit the Centurion Card website > To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious 
e-mail, please visit us at americanexpress.com/phishing. > > 2015 American Express. All 
rights reserved > > When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express 
uses a third party concierge service contractor ("Concierge Company"). In some cases, 
Concierge Company will provide you with certain information about the service provider(s) 
fulfilling your concierge service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by 
Concierge Company and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. 
Concierge Company and American Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider 
each service provider before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not 
employees or agents of Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to 
act on behalf of Concierge Company or American Express in any way. The Card Member 
accepting and utilizing a service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or 
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American Express are in no way responsible for the actions of the service provider used by the 
Card Member, and expressly understands an d agrees that the exclusive remedy for any claims 
relating to services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to 
negligence or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and 
the Card Member) is against the service provider and not against Concierge Company and/or 
American Express. Concierge Company and/or American Express shall not be liable for loss, 
damage, or other claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card Member by 
service provider. Service provider rates and availability are subject to change. > > Content is 
provided "AS IS," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this content are 
provided by GayotO and may not be used without written permission. Used hereunder by 
license. For Google "Maps Terms of Use" click 
here:(http://maps.google.com/help/terms_maps.html). For "Map Legal Notices" click 
here:(http://www.maps.google.com/help/legalnotices_maps.html). There is typically no cost to 
you for most booking efforts Concierge Company and American Express perform on your 
behalf, although you arc responsible for any purchases and/or shipping charges you authorize. 
Fees may apply for meetings and event planning. We reserve the right to note profile and 
preference data for servicing purposes. American Express acts solely as sales agent for travel 
suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or inactions of such suppliers. We want you to 
be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for reaching sales 
targets or other goals, and m ay also provide incentives to our travel counselors. For more 
information please visit www.americanexpress.com/travelterms California CST#1022318, 
Washington UBI#600-469-694, Iowa TA#002, Nevada NV#2001-0126 > > > Ref#150723-
000342 
Response (Natalia Molotkovaa7/22/2015 03:55 PM 
Are we just holding flights for
Regards, 
Natalia Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manger 

Hours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST 

Customer a 07/22/2015 03:49 PM 
She can fly any airline...she does not have a preference and no frequent flier number...just 
make sure fully refundable. CDG is best airport however...you have her birthday correct: 

..and YES she is the one with a passport that states ...she has a marriage 
license that states ...BUT she is using her passport to travel...her passport is 

the hotel as well (Le Meridien Etoile) On Jul 22, 2015, at 3:27 PM, Natalia 
Molotkova wrote: > > > Response (Natalia Molotkova) 07/22/2015 03:27 PM > Lesley, To 
have a refundable ticket, the fare is pretty much is the same fro all the airlines who offer direct 
non stop flight from NY to Paris - around 3800.00USD. Does she have a preference with 
which airline she would like to fly: Air France, Delta, American Airlines, British Airways (BA 
wink to and out of Orly, the rest - Charles de Gaul!). Any preferred departure time? There 
are several fli is r da with each airline. Also, is she traveling with US ss.ort? Her date 
of birth is . She is the one you changed her last name to correct? But 
her passport is still under .) > Regards, > Natalia Molotkova > Centurion 
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Relationship Manager > > Hours: 
Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST > > Privacy Statement I Visit the Centurion 
Card website > To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit 
us at americanexpress.com/phishing. > > 2015 American Express. All rights reserved > > 
When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party 
concierge service contractor ("Concierge Company"). In some cases, Concierge Company will 
provide you with certain information about the service provider(s) fulfilling your concierge 
service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge Company 
and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge Company and 
American Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each service provider 
before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees or agents of 
Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on behalf of 
Concierge Company or American Express in any way. The Card Member accepting and 
utilizing a service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American Express 
are in no way responsible for the actions of the service provider used by the Card Member, 
and expressly understands an d agrees that the exclusive remedy for any claims relating to 
services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to negligence 
or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and the Card 
Member) is against the service provider and not against Concierge Company and/or American 
Express. Concierge Company and/or American Express shall not be liable for loss, damage, or 
other claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card Member by service 
provider. Service provider rates and availability are subject to change. > > Content is provided 
"AS IS," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this content are provided by 
GayotO and may not be used without written permission. Used hereunder by license. For 
Google "Maps Terms of Use" click here:(http://maps.google.com/help/terms_maps.html). For 
"Map Legal Notices" click here:(http://www.maps.google.com/help/legalnotices_maps.html). 
There is typically no cost to you for most booking efforts Concierge Company and American 
Express perform on your behalf, although you are responsible for any purchases and/or 
shipping charges you authorize. Fees may apply for meetings and event planning. We reserve 
the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. American Express acts 
solely as sales agent for travel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or inactions of 
such suppliers. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other 
incentives for reaching sales targets or other goals, and m ay also provide incentives to our 
travel counselors. For more information please visit www.americanexpress.com/travelterms 
California CST#1022318, Washington UBI#600-469-694, Iowa TA#002, Nevada NV#2001-
0126 > > > Ref#150723-000342 
Response (Natalia Molotkova) 07/22/2015 03:27 PM 
Lesley, To have a refundable ticket, the fare is pretty much is the same fro all the airlines who 
offer direct non stop flight from NY to Paris - around 3800.00OSD. Does she have a 
preference with which airline she would like to fly: Air France, Delta, American Airlines, 
British Airways (BA will fly to and out of Orly, the rest - Charles de Gaul!). Any preferred 
departure time? There are several fli is r da with each airline. Also, is she traveling with 
US assort? Her date of birth is one you changed her last name 
to , correct? But her passport is still under.) 
Regards, 
Natalia Molotkova 
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Centurion Relationshi r Mans er 

Hours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST 

Edyficy_StgenIM Visit theSenturion Card websrte 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at americanexpress.comlohishino.

O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 

When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party concierge service contractor (*Concierge 
Company'). In some cases. Concierge Company will provide you with certain information about the service provider(s) fulfilling your 
concierge service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge Company and/or American Express is the 
responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge Company and American Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider 
each service provider before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees or agents of Concierge Company or 
American Express, and are not authorized to act on behalf of Concierge Company or American Express in any way. The Card 
Member accepting and utilizing a service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American Express are In no way 
responsible for the actions of the service provider used by the Card Member, and expressly understands and agrees that the 
exclusive remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to 
negligence or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and the Card Member) is against the 
service provider and not against Concierge Company and/or American Express. Concierge Company and/or American Express shall 
not be liable for loss. damage, or other claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card Member by service provider. 
Service provider rates and availability are subject to change. 

Content is provided *AS IS.* without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this content are provided by Gayot© and may not 
be used without written permission. Used hereunder by license. For Google 'Maps Terms of Use' click here: 
attpl/mepsgoogle..comihelpfterins map_shlrol). For 'Map Legal Notices- click here: 
(http://mwizna_pag000le.comthelplimilnonces maps.htrA). There is typically no cost to you for most booking efforts Concierge 
Company and American Express perform on your behalf, although you are responsible for any purchases and/or shipping charges 
you authorize. Fees may apply for meetings and event planning. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for 
servicing purposes. American Express acts solely as sales agent for travel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or 
inactions of such suppliers. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for reacting 
sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel counselors. For more information please visit 
wvexamericanexpresacom/traverterms California CSTH1022318. Washington UBI#600-469-694, Iowa TAit002, Nevada NVt$2001-
0126 
Refill50723-000342 
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